
Rule 2.29 

(a) Insert full 

name(s) and 

address(es) of 

administrator(s) 

*Delete as 

applicable 

Contact Details: 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Form 2.168 

2.16B 
Notice of statement of affairs 

Name of Company 

Proten Services Limited 

Company number 

04238474 

In the 
Royal Court of Justice 

Court case number 
1881 of 2011 

(full name of court) 

UWe {a) 
Paul Boyle John Sallabank 
Harrisons Business Recovery and Insolvency Harrisons Business Recovery and insolvency 
Limited Limited 
4 St Giles Court 4 St Giles Court 
Southampton Street Southampton Street 
Reading Reading 
RG1 2QL RG1 2QL 

attach a copy of - 

*the statement(s) of affairs, 

Signed 

Dated 

Joint / Administrator(s) 

2HYe MAN Bolts 

You do not have to give any contact 
information in the box opposite but if 
you do, it will help Companies House to 
contact you if there Is a query on the 
form 

The contact information that you give 
will be visible to searchers of the 
public record 

\ *AC2ZKDUF 
25/05/2011 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

437 

Paul Boyle 
Harrisons Business Recovery and Insolvency Limited 

4 St Giles Court 
Southampton Street 
Reading 
RG1 2QL 

0118 951 0798 
DX Number DX Exchange 

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the 

Registrar of Companies at - 

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF 14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 



Rule 2 29 

Statement of Affairs 

Form 2 14B 

Name of Company 

Proten Services Limited 

Company Number 

04238474 

In the 

Royal Court of Justice 

Court case number 

1881 of 2011 

Statement as to the affairs of 

Proten Services Limited 

4 St Giles Court 

Southampton Street 

Reading 

Berkshire RG1 2QL 

on the 14 March 2011, the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

! believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 

the affairs of the above named company as at 14 March 2011 the date that the company entered 

administration 

FullName _ETKINA KOTH fobGeE 

Signed Joos. kK Z~ 

Dated OG OS 



Proten Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 March 2011 

—tSummanreiAceois 
Pi 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value 
Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Book, Ac4tS 437,000 324, 000 

SME Lnvote. finance (160,000 (162,000) 
1, 000 

Tools $,624 3,000 

Oftria flemdure « Tqmpmert 9, 4o2 1$, 300 

wie 7 600 10,000 

Trtattectiios Ropervte, Cghas - 8400 

Gootth - 24 449 

23F 999 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 238,979 

Signature A hk tye Date a4 oS if 



Proten Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 March 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabitities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from Page A) 236 499 

Liabilities ‘ 

Preferential Creditors - _ 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 238, AA 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 28.400 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 200,544 

Debts secured by floating charges - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 200, S99 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 38, GOO 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 238.999 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Tose + KPENnse Gteltns 204, 138 
HIM Réveme + Gots CPAYE ) 373,505 
Hr Rem + Cortm (VAT) 46,208 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) C6 28, 4S 1D 

C 389,952) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors C 37952. > 

Issued and called up capita! _- 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members C 384,952) 

Signature feo! pe. Date Oe OS-/] 



Rule 2 29 . Form 2 148 

Statement of Affairs 

Name of Company Company Number 

Proten Services Limited 04238474 

in the Court case number 

Royal Court of Justice 1881 of 2011 

Statement as to the affairs of ron " 1 
' . 

Proten Services Limited 11 Mat coil 

4 St Giles Court 
South Street RECEIVED BY LIYWYY 
outhampton Stree’ passeDTO Pf te] 

Reading 

Berkshire RG1 2QL 

on the 14 March 2011, the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 

the affairs of the above named company as at 14 March 2011 the date that the company entered 

administration 

nh x 
Full Name {ast Untpu dey FRE Eu Aw 

| Signed MH f_ 

Dated 20° Agnl Loll 



Proten Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 March 2011 

A-Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value 
Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

277 ot ¥ 

Assets subject to floating charge. 4-37, 00° 
BovK Vebto ax oo 0) (igo, eee) 
SWE Wee Fi VEwee 6 (77, 0°08 

qe S 
seized Zove 

Ofkica PFramruené + Zaw poe Iwvrot IS 300 

wit Teese fevoo 

fateelinoet Prop evty Regeets - F Zee 
Goo tu ite ~_ 26799 

Uncharged assets: 239997 

230799 
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Via Date 20" fhprA gon 



Proten Services Limited . 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 March 2011 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from Page A) 

; 23% 7749 
Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - ~~ 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors LOE 7G 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) BY Goe 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 200 F749 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Leo a7 9 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 3¢ ~oo 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims aa 36 

rade + Eepeuce ch ered. fea ney tte 

C PATE? ZIP 6 oF 
Hm ec £6308 
Hmee CVAT ) 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) (628 GF /) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ( 354 9 x 2) 

issued and called up capital ~ 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members C3849 7 sz) 

Signature Vee L_ Date Ce “Aen © Arr 


